CHIKARA SHOTOKAN KARATE DO SCHOOL

MEMBER OF:- ALL INDIA SHOTOKAN KARATE DO SCHOOL
GRADING TEST: 18™ Jan, 2026

KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL

Name

Saikh Zayan
Meghdut
Samanta

Shanvi Jha
Shivam Pradhan
Debangan Saha

Trishika
Mukherjee
Aabreeq Mitra

Jaivardhan
Panda
Prabuddha
Tokder
Sharanyo Paul
Arush Das
Insia Das
Prashmita Paul
Amolik Dey
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Tot

72
62
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Grand
Total

70
62

67
58
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62
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Results
Status

Certificate
Number

E-2253/26
E-2254/26

E-2255/26
E-2256/26
E-2257/26
E-2258/26

E-2259/26
E-2260/26

E-2261/26

E-2262/26
E-2263/26
E-2264/26
E-2265/26
E-2266/26



